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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 1

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Hunter 13 & Under

Shows Meeting WCr

Horner, Claire370 1/1/2017 162Shez Skip N Good 9 3 3

Gilvin, Sarah555 1/1/2017 142Honey B Leaguer 9 3 2

Harris, Gabbye985 2/11/2017 92Bailey's Melody 7 1 2

Foster, Delaney888 1/1/2017 84Dutches Boston Mate 8 3 2

Carter, Tanner53 2/11/2017 67Classy Little Secret 7 2 2

Scott, Sierra861 2/11/2017 62Classified Barry Bars 9 3 2

Joninas, Ava100 1/1/2017 57Zippity Do Da 4 1 2

Dixon, Avery60 1/1/2017 56Dutches Darling 8 0 0

Braddon, Bailey627 1/4/2017 5Equinox Adagio 7 2 2

Hislope, Caroline88 2/11/2017 3Rivendell's Rembrandt 6 1 0

Chumbler, Maggie937 1/1/2017 1RSF Superstar 6 0 0

Division: 2

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Hunter 14 - 18

Shows Meeting WCr

Rogers, Emmie955 1/1/2017 150Ms Scarlets Dutchman 9 2 2

Fennell, Sami161 1/1/2017 131Heathers Terrific Kid 6 2 2

Nale, Morgan333 1/1/2017 102Hes A Shy Dancer 8 2 2

Kehoe, Julia180 1/1/2017 91Got Em Goin 7 3 3

Zunt, Grace645 2/25/2017 57Heart of Dixie 4 3 2

Harrold, Marissa111 1/1/2017 52My Zippos Dreamer 8 3 3

Ritchie, Olivia13 2/25/2017 32QZ Cowboy Cadillac 8 2 1

Sheehan, Grace790 2/11/2017 15One hot image 2 1 0

Braddon, Drake130 1/4/2017 5Legal Eagle 2 2 2

Hanson, Katie117 2/11/2017 4Meadowrella 6 2 2

Braddon, Drake751 1/4/2017 3Rowenda Tout Fini 7 2 2

Division: 3

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adult Hunter

Shows Meeting WCr

Johns, Christina Angel105 1/4/2017 51Zanes arid Amir 8 3 2

Braddon, Linda617 1/4/2017 39Takin' Care of Business 5 2 2

Hislope, Sarah377 2/11/2017 12Rivendell's Rembrandt 2 1 0
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 4

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Hunter

Shows Meeting WCr

Harrison, Ginger70 1/1/2017 150Shez Skip N Good 9 3 2

Seckinger, Drew230 1/1/2017 116Got Em Goin 9 1 3

Ritchie, Olivia13 2/25/2017 102QZ Cowboy Cadillac 8 2 1

Burton, Anna350 1/1/2017 81Hes A Shy Dancer 7 3 2

Sheehan, Jessica877 2/11/2017 80One of a Kind 8 1 2

Helms, Ashton30 1/1/2017 68Honey B Leaguer 7 2 3

Durden, Coppi48 2/11/2017 39Nugget 4 0 2

Biglow, Tiffany80 1/1/2017 32Satchmo Ain't Misbehavin' 7 2 2

Carter, Tanner53 2/11/2017 29Classy Little Secret 7 2 2

Chumbler, Maggie937 1/1/2017 24RSF Superstar 6 0 0

Duff, Kennedy755 1/1/2017 22Worth A Million 6 0 0

Braddon, Drake130 1/4/2017 2Legal Eagle 2 2 2

Division: 5

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Hunter

Shows Meeting WCr

Fennell, Sami161 1/1/2017 128Heathers Terrific Kid 6 2 2

Harris, Gabbye985 2/11/2017 102Bailey's Melody 7 1 2

Riechel, Caroline240 1/1/2017 83Dutches Darling 7 2 2

Sosa, Aaliyah220 1/1/2017 65Starrin Doctor Sunny 8 3 5

Kong, Rachel40 1/1/2017 64Dutches Boston Mate 7 3 4

Riggs, Sarah50 1/1/2017 63Samsons Keepin Time 8 0 2

Zunt, Grace645 2/25/2017 59Heart of Dixie 4 3 2

Harrold, Marissa111 1/1/2017 55My Zippos Dreamer 8 3 3

Durden, Coppi48 2/11/2017 28Nugget 4 0 2

Ritchie, Olivia13 2/25/2017 16QZ Cowboy Cadillac 8 2 1

Sheehan, Grace790 2/11/2017 7One hot image 2 1 0

Hislope, Sarah377 2/11/2017 1Rivendell's Rembrandt 2 1 0
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 6

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth 13 & Under Western

Shows Meeting WCr

Gilvin, Sarah555 1/1/2017 183Honey B Leaguer 9 3 2

Guerrazzi, Kaia901 2/11/2017 119Rock Me Babe 8 1 3

Foster, Delaney888 1/1/2017 103Dutches Boston Mate 8 3 2

Carter, Tanner213 2/11/2017 94Ima Big Believer 5 2 2

Carnahan, Kaylee707 5/6/2017 78Don't Knock Em 4 3 2

Scott, Sierra861 2/11/2017 75Classified Barry Bars 9 3 2

Thompson, Catie10 1/1/2017 71JDG Whoz on First 6 2 0

Dewey, Emma125 1/1/2017 41Spur On Stetson 9 1 2

Seckinger, Drew230 1/1/2017 40Got Em Goin 9 1 3

Harris, Gabbye985 2/11/2017 25Bailey's Melody 7 1 2

Braddon, Bailey388 1/4/2017 3UDM Fortune in Gold 1 2 0

Division: 7

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth 14 - 18 Western

Shows Meeting WCr

Knaack, Lindsey379 1/1/2017 194First Chocolate Invite 9 4 2

Ramu, Sophia845 2/11/2017 174One of a Kind 9 2 2

Krohn, Morgan978 2/11/2017 145Rock Me Babe 8 2 2

Fennell, Sami161 1/1/2017 115Heathers Terrific Kid 6 2 2

Riggs, Sarah50 1/1/2017 83Samsons Keepin Time 8 0 2

Fennell, Sami629 1/1/2017 42PJ 2 2 2

Zunt, Grace645 2/25/2017 23Heart of Dixie 4 3 2

Sheehan, Grace778 2/11/2017 17I'm Certainly Good 1 1 0

Threlkeld, Katie252 3/24/2017 7A Bright Tradition 6 1 0

Braddon, Drake751 1/4/2017 3Rowenda Tout Fini 7 2 2

Division: 8

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adult Western

Shows Meeting WCr

Easter, Deborah103 2/11/2017 95Hot As Joe Blazes 6 1 3

Almond, Pamela535 1/1/2017 55Zip Me Slowly 7 4 2

Crosby, Karen443 2/11/2017 41KM Mr. Smooth Beau 5 3 3

Braddon, Linda916 1/4/2017 27WVS Glory's Drifter 6 2 2

Wilson, Connie702 2/11/2017 21Radical Kruzer 2 0 0

Almond, Pamela575 1/1/2017 6Hot Roddin Dually 4 4 2

Patience, Kaitlyn55 2/11/2017 4High on Sugar 1 2 0
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 9

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Western

Shows Meeting WCr

Knaack, Meagan151 1/1/2017 198Got'em Too Hot 8 4 2

Sheehan, Jessica877 2/11/2017 123One of a Kind 8 1 2

Barbour, Sienna262 1/1/2017 122Worth A Million 9 0 0

Charpiat, Morgan801 2/11/2017 102RSF Superstar 7 3 2

Sims, Isabella260 1/8/2017 98Got Em Goin 7 1 2

Schindler, Kaitlyn170 1/1/2017 89Hes A Shy Dancer 6 3 2

Green, Kyle669 2/11/2017 49What A Cowgirl 2 0 0

Carter, Tanner213 2/11/2017 37Ima Big Believer 5 2 2

Fennell, Sami161 1/1/2017 12Heathers Terrific Kid 6 2 2

Cegalis, Laura179 2/25/2017 5Top Gunner 8 2 3

Division: 10

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Western

Shows Meeting WCr

Fennell, Sami161 1/1/2017 89Heathers Terrific Kid 6 2 2

Fennell, Sami629 1/1/2017 48PJ 2 2 2

Harris, Gabbye985 2/11/2017 44Bailey's Melody 7 1 2

Knaack, Meagan151 1/1/2017 34Got'em Too Hot 8 4 2

Crosby, Karen443 2/11/2017 33KM Mr. Smooth Beau 5 3 3

Knaack, Lindsey379 1/1/2017 33First Chocolate Invite 9 4 2

Almond, Pamela535 1/1/2017 22Zip Me Slowly 7 4 2

Braddon, Linda916 1/4/2017 19WVS Glory's Drifter 6 2 2

Seckinger, Drew230 1/1/2017 19Got Em Goin 9 1 3

Zunt, Grace645 2/25/2017 18Heart of Dixie 4 3 2

Braddon, Drake751 1/4/2017 13Rowenda Tout Fini 7 2 2

Wilson, Connie702 2/11/2017 12Radical Kruzer 2 0 0

Division: 11

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner English

Shows Meeting WCr

Childs, Georgia757 2/11/2017 140Classified Barry Bars 9 2 2

Wile, Lillian777 1/1/2017 133Ms Scarlets Dutchman 9 3 2

Shifflet, Elouise722 2/11/2017 112One of a Kind 7 2 2

Mull, Elaina632 2/25/2017 104Just Haven Fun 7 1 3

Doiron, Sadie951 2/11/2017 77RSF Superstar 7 2 1

Herbert, Jehana222 3/25/2017 31Worth A Million 4 1 2

Rainwater, Ella444 2/11/2017 31Satchmo Ain't Misbehavin' 4 2 2

Holman, Ireland435 2/11/2017 28Secretariat's Little Miss Bama 8 1 0

Duff, Kennedy755 1/1/2017 2Worth A Million 6 0 0

Almond, Pamela535 1/1/2017 1Zip Me Slowly 7 4 2

Klacynski, Audrey Faith321 2/11/2017 1Cinnamon 9 0 0
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 12

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner Western

Shows Meeting WCr

Childs, Georgia757 2/11/2017 165Classified Barry Bars 9 2 2

Mull, Elaina632 2/25/2017 135Just Haven Fun 7 1 3

Shifflet, Elouise722 2/11/2017 110One of a Kind 7 2 2

Doiron, Sadie951 2/11/2017 90RSF Superstar 7 2 1

Divers, Brooklynne880 1/1/2017 65Ms Scarlets Dutchman 4 3 2

Division: 20

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adult Beginner 18 & Over

Shows Meeting WCr

Gearhart, Karen84 2/25/2017 64Rocky Road 6 0 0

Shore, Karen293 5/6/2017 14Mr. Pants on Fire 1 0 0

Division: 21

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner On The Flat, 11 & Under

Shows Meeting WCr

Rodriguez, Dylanne73 2/11/2017 101Remington 7 3 6

Gibson, Kennedy154 2/11/2017 100Uga 9 3 6

Klacynski, Audrey Faith321 2/11/2017 98Cinnamon 9 0 0

Testa, Isabella153 2/11/2017 87Rocky Road 4 0 2

Austin, Sophia181 3/25/2017 84Zantastic 7 0 0

Thrush, Conner248 2/1/2017 82Sweet Georgia Peach 8 3 2

Mettille, Sydney146 2/11/2017 63Have a Luke 5 0 0

Kaufmann, Elle221 2/25/2017 23Heavens Been Kissed 2 0 0

Traylor, Lillie137 2/11/2017 20Star-Blaze 2 0 0

Zoeller, Taylor310 3/25/2017 13Shucky Ducky 2 2 1

Zoeller, Taylor257 3/25/2017 11Incognito 4 2 1

Division: 22

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Walk / Trot Crossrails

Shows Meeting WCr

Klacynski, Audrey Faith321 2/11/2017 83Cinnamon 9 0 0

Piningis, Blake205 2/25/2017 81Starry Knight 8 3 2

Gibson, Kennedy154 2/11/2017 72Uga 9 3 6

Austin, Sophia181 3/25/2017 63Zantastic 7 0 0

Testa, Isabella153 2/11/2017 51Rocky Road 4 0 2

Gearhart, Karen84 2/25/2017 39Rocky Road 6 0 0

Mettille, Sydney146 2/11/2017 35Have a Luke 5 0 0

Thrush, Conner248 2/1/2017 17Sweet Georgia Peach 8 3 2

Addison, Kat114 1/28/2017 8Haley's Comet 7 3 2

Kaufmann, Elle221 2/25/2017 8Heavens Been Kissed 2 0 0

Traylor, Lillie137 2/11/2017 3Star-Blaze 2 0 0

Rattazzi, Aly15 2/25/2017 1Owen 1 0 0
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 23

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner Crossrails, 11 & Under

Shows Meeting WCr

Donnelly, Alyssa148 1/1/2017 122Scoot 9 3 2

Donnelly, Bailey172 1/1/2017 87Boonie 9 3 3

Rodriguez, Dylanne73 2/11/2017 84Remington 7 3 6

Zoeller, Taylor257 3/25/2017 56Incognito 4 2 1

Traylor, Lillie137 2/11/2017 7Star-Blaze 2 0 0

Gibson, Kennedy154 2/11/2017 6Uga 9 3 6

Division: 24

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner on the Flat, 12-17

Shows Meeting WCr

Smith, Reagan580 2/11/2017 120Lucy In The Sky 9 3 1

Kawecki, Hannah75 2/11/2017 59Zantastic 9 3 2

Phillips, Avery206 2/11/2017 49Little Man 8 1 3

Schmidt, Tori414 2/11/2017 42Captain Nemo 5 3 4

Bick, Lexi331 2/11/2017 36Barnes & Bailey 5 1 2

Piningis, Blake205 2/25/2017 33Starry Knight 8 3 2

Addison, Kat114 1/28/2017 24Haley's Comet 7 3 2

Hackney, Hayden317 2/11/2017 19Smokin Warrior 3 0 0

Best, Laura141 2/11/2017 9The Lightening Thief 1 0 0

Olson, Kennedy346 1/16/2017 9Caspian 4 3 2

Maleski, Emma574 1/19/2017 6Boot scootin' boogie 4 1 2

Stephens, Aimee606 2/11/2017 6Fleur-De-Lis 3 0 0

Olson, Kennedy144 1/16/2017 5Skye 4 3 2

Holman, Ireland435 2/11/2017 2Secretariat's Little Miss Bama 8 1 0

Scott, Laramie160 2/11/2017 1Barnes & Baily 4 3 2

Tootle, Anna115 2/1/2017 1SF Moondancers Halo 1 2 1
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 25

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner Crossrails, 12-17

Shows Meeting WCr

Smith, Reagan580 2/11/2017 135Lucy In The Sky 9 3 1

Schmidt, Tori414 2/11/2017 58Captain Nemo 5 3 4

Phillips, Avery206 2/11/2017 55Little Man 8 1 3

Kawecki, Hannah75 2/11/2017 52Zantastic 9 3 2

Bick, Lexi331 2/11/2017 38Barnes & Bailey 5 1 2

Olson, Kennedy346 1/16/2017 32Caspian 4 3 2

Stephens, Aimee606 2/11/2017 18Fleur-De-Lis 3 0 0

Holman, Ireland343 2/11/2017 15Red 1 1 0

Bohn, Anna101 2/2/2017 14Veni Vidi Vici 1 0 0

Scott, Laramie160 2/11/2017 8Barnes & Baily 4 3 2

Vanthooft, Alina16 2/11/2017 8Sunshine and Whiskey 7 1 3

Olson, Kennedy144 1/16/2017 7Skye 4 3 2

Schmidt, Tori598 2/11/2017 6Pocket Full Of Gold 1 3 4

Maleski, Emma574 1/19/2017 5Boot scootin' boogie 4 1 2

Addison, Kat114 1/28/2017 4Haley's Comet 7 3 2

Vanthooft, Alina139 2/11/2017 4Spotpacalypse 1 1 3

Barton, Casey513 1/1/2017 3Spotpacalypse 7 3 2

Division: 26

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Hunter 18", 17 & Under

Shows Meeting WCr

Smith, Reagan580 2/11/2017 98Lucy In The Sky 9 3 1

Schmidt, Tori414 2/11/2017 52Captain Nemo 5 3 4

Scott, Laramie160 2/11/2017 50Barnes & Baily 4 3 2

Phillips, Avery206 2/11/2017 44Little Man 8 1 3

Fergusson, Erin292 5/1/2017 42Meant To Be 4 1 0

Murray, Kayla147 2/25/2017 22Hersheys Kiss 6 2 3

Ferrante, Alicia174 2/25/2017 12Winnebago 5 0 0

Vanthooft, Alina16 2/11/2017 12Sunshine and Whiskey 7 1 3

Kiles, Tiffany451 2/11/2017 11Barnes & Bailey 2 0 0

Robins, Faith152 2/11/2017 8Magic Dragon 2 1 0

Schmidt, Tori598 2/11/2017 8Pocket Full Of Gold 1 3 4

Bayer, Emma56 2/4/2017 2Smokey 1 3 8
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 27

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Hunter 18"

Shows Meeting WCr

Rodriguez, Dylanne73 2/11/2017 67Remington 7 3 6

Schmidt, Tori414 2/11/2017 42Captain Nemo 5 3 4

Kallam, Kaylee440 2/11/2017 39Kalubet 9 2 0

Zoeller, Taylor257 3/25/2017 36Incognito 4 2 1

Bochonko, Sonja301 5/6/2017 32Guiness 4 0 0

Kraski, Camryn38 1/4/2017 30Whimsical 2 3 2

Tootle, Anna58 2/1/2017 28When In Rome 3 2 1

LeBoeuf, Sydney26 2/11/2017 23Capitolist 2 2 3

Pritchett, Shelby203 2/11/2017 23When in Rome 7 3 3

Gahl, Aimee79 2/11/2017 20Fool's Gold 6 1 0

Vanthooft, Alina16 2/11/2017 18Sunshine and Whiskey 7 1 3

Bayer, Emma121 2/4/2017 17My Banjo Serenade 3 3 8

Tootle, Anna202 2/1/2017 16Cabana Boy 1 2 1

Tootle, Anna650 2/1/2017 15Visa Gold 1 2 1

Tootle, Anna133 2/1/2017 5Fool's Gold 1 2 1

Robins, Faith152 2/11/2017 4Magic Dragon 2 1 0

Lee, Olivia314 2/11/2017 3Call Me Classy 1 0 0

Vanthooft, Alina139 2/11/2017 3Spotpacalypse 1 1 3

Division: 28

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Mini Hunter 18"

Shows Meeting WCr

Smith, Reagan580 2/11/2017 73Lucy In The Sky 9 3 1

Pritchett, Shelby203 2/11/2017 71When in Rome 7 3 3

Scott, Laramie160 2/11/2017 42Barnes & Baily 4 3 2

Murray, Kayla147 2/25/2017 33Hersheys Kiss 6 2 3

Zoeller, Taylor257 3/25/2017 31Incognito 4 2 1

Vanthooft, Alina16 2/11/2017 29Sunshine and Whiskey 7 1 3

Gilbert, Olivia118 2/11/2017 26Grey's Anatomy 3 0 0

Bochonko, Sonja301 5/6/2017 23Guiness 4 0 0

Gilbert, Olivia294 2/11/2017 17Georgia on My Mind 4 0 0

Bayer, Emma121 2/4/2017 12My Banjo Serenade 3 3 8

Kiles, Tiffany451 2/11/2017 11Barnes & Bailey 2 0 0

Miller, Jessica887 2/11/2017 7Call Me Classy 1 0 2

Bohn, Anna101 2/2/2017 6Veni Vidi Vici 1 0 0

Bayer, Emma56 2/4/2017 3Smokey 1 3 8

Tootle, Anna335 2/1/2017 3Gleawillow Peaches 1 2 1
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 31

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Horse/Rider

Shows Meeting WCr

Kallam, Kaylee440 2/11/2017 110Kalubet 9 2 0

Browning, Ann12 2/11/2017 78Bewitched 7 0 0

Donnelly, Alyssa148 1/1/2017 66Scoot 9 3 2

Pritchett, Shelby203 2/11/2017 65When in Rome 7 3 3

Tamucci, Hannah157 2/25/2017 29Heavens Been Kissed 2 0 0

Donnelly, Bailey172 1/1/2017 15Boonie 9 3 3

Shore, Karen293 5/6/2017 12Mr. Pants on Fire 1 0 0

Ferrante, Alicia174 2/25/2017 9Winnebago 5 0 0

Hislope, Caroline88 2/11/2017 8Rivendell's Rembrandt 6 1 0

Browning, Ann47 2/11/2017 5Paint It Black 7 0 0

Mettille, Sydney146 2/11/2017 5Have a Luke 5 0 0

Bochonko, Sonja301 5/6/2017 4Guiness 4 0 0

Gahl, Aimee79 2/11/2017 3Fool's Gold 6 1 0

Tootle, Anna115 2/1/2017 3SF Moondancers Halo 1 2 1

Patience, Kaitlyn55 2/11/2017 2High on Sugar 1 2 0

Addison, Kat114 1/28/2017 1Haley's Comet 7 3 2

Testa, Isabella153 2/11/2017 1Rocky Road 4 0 2

Division: 32

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Schooling Hunter

Shows Meeting WCr

Cegalis, Laura179 2/25/2017 68Top Gunner 8 2 3

Kaivani, Erika98 2/7/2017 59Caught Red Handed 8 2 3

Browning, Ann47 2/11/2017 46Paint It Black 7 0 0

Kallam, Kaylee440 2/11/2017 40Kalubet 9 2 0

Gilbert, Olivia294 2/11/2017 37Georgia on My Mind 4 0 0

Bochonko, Sonja301 5/6/2017 20Guiness 4 0 0

Tootle, Anna93 2/1/2017 18Renaud 1 2 1

Hislope, Caroline88 2/11/2017 17Rivendell's Rembrandt 6 1 0

Tamucci, Hannah157 2/25/2017 17Heavens Been Kissed 2 0 0

Schnauss, Sarah197 3/25/2017 16Encoure 5 2 3

Cotter, Bailey63 2/25/2017 15Peter Pans Flight 2 1 3

Cotter, Abby218 2/25/2017 6I Love Lucy 5 1 0

Stokes, Emilie604 2/11/2017 6Zips Chocolate Legend 1 0 0

Kraski, Camryn597 1/4/2017 4Tinker Toy 2 3 2

Lourie, Isabel261 3/25/2017 4Plain Charming 5 0 0

Gilbert, Olivia118 2/11/2017 3Grey's Anatomy 3 0 0

Patience, Ansley234 2/11/2017 3Romeo 1 2 2
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 33

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Short Stirrup

Shows Meeting WCr

Crocker, Ella140 1/30/2017 114All That Glitters 8 3 2

Lourie, Isabel261 3/25/2017 45Plain Charming 5 0 0

Miller, Jessica403 2/11/2017 30Pitter Patter 3 0 2

Stokes, Emilie604 2/11/2017 17Zips Chocolate Legend 1 0 0

Division: 34

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Hopeful Hunter

Shows Meeting WCr

Kraski, Camryn119 1/4/2017 103Alexander The Great 7 3 2

Cegalis, Laura179 2/25/2017 81Top Gunner 8 2 3

Kaivani, Erika98 2/7/2017 66Caught Red Handed 8 2 3

Mahon, Emily214 1/1/2017 55Odyssey 8 2 2

Schnauss, Sarah197 3/25/2017 28Encoure 5 2 3

Tootle, Anna17 2/1/2017 24Champagne Sparkles 2 2 1

Bradley, Amanda272 3/25/2017 22Catch Me If You Can 4 2 3

Holt, Bryanna145 2/11/2017 20Johnny Cash 2 0 0

Lee, Olivia520 2/11/2017 14Downtown Abbie 2 0 0

Wilcox, Brittany135 2/11/2017 14Skyes the Limit 6 0 0

Schnauss, Sarah359 3/25/2017 12Novemer Rain 2 2 3

Cotter, Bailey63 2/25/2017 6Peter Pans Flight 2 1 3

Division: 35

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Long Stirrup

Shows Meeting WCr

Cotter, Abby218 2/25/2017 68I Love Lucy 5 1 0

Mahon, Emily214 1/1/2017 66Odyssey 8 2 2

Barton, Casey513 1/1/2017 59Spotpacalypse 7 3 2

Muto, Jesse288 3/25/2017 59Peyton 7 2 0

Bradley, Amanda272 3/25/2017 38Catch Me If You Can 4 2 3

Schnauss, Sarah359 3/25/2017 26Novemer Rain 2 2 3

Dunson, Catherine54 2/11/2017 21A Passionate Shine 5 0 0

Schnauss, Sarah197 3/25/2017 21Encoure 5 2 3

LeBoeuf, Sydney29 2/11/2017 16Lucy In The Sky 1 2 3

Caldwell, Laura219 2/25/2017 13Serephina 1 0 0

Lee, Olivia499 2/11/2017 10Sugar Fix 1 0 0

Holt, Bryanna145 2/11/2017 3Johnny Cash 2 0 0

Page 10 of 20



RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 36

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Hunter

Shows Meeting WCr

Kraski, Camryn119 1/4/2017 114Alexander The Great 7 3 2

Cotter, Abby218 2/25/2017 67I Love Lucy 5 1 0

Dunson, Catherine54 2/11/2017 52A Passionate Shine 5 0 0

Greer, Sarah275 5/6/2017 28Sonador 2 1 0

Tootle, Anna642 2/1/2017 13Clover Made  Shenanigans 1 2 1

Hanson, Katie117 2/11/2017 10Meadowrella 6 2 2

Division: 37

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Low Jumpers

Shows Meeting WCr

Muto, Jesse288 3/25/2017 89Peyton 7 2 0

Martin, Hailee423 2/25/2017 57H.K.'sLightning Bug 2 0 0

Barton, Casey513 1/1/2017 53Spotpacalypse 7 3 2

Wilcox, Brittany135 2/11/2017 42Skyes the Limit 6 0 0

Dore, Savannah212 2/11/2017 31Reach for the Stars 3 0 1

Cegalis, Laura271 2/25/2017 22The Original Gangsta 7 2 3

Hislope, Caroline88 2/11/2017 18Rivendell's Rembrandt 6 1 0

Dunson, Catherine54 2/11/2017 14A Passionate Shine 5 0 0

Patience, Ansley308 2/11/2017 12Bases Loaded 2 2 2

Schnauss, Sarah197 3/25/2017 8Encoure 5 2 3

Schnauss, Sarah359 3/25/2017 7Novemer Rain 2 2 3

Martin, Haliee204 2/25/2017 6Zant 5 0 0

Rattazzi, Aly87 2/25/2017 6Merlin12.29.16 1 0 0

Gibson, Kennedy154 2/11/2017 5Uga 9 3 6

Velleley, Emily232 2/25/2017 4Romeo 1 0 0

Holt, Bryanna145 2/11/2017 3Johnny Cash 2 0 0

Division: 38

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Hopeful Jumpers

Shows Meeting WCr

Tootle, Anna149 2/1/2017 75Love Story 4 2 1

Martin, Haliee204 2/25/2017 66Zant 5 0 0

Hanson, Katie117 2/11/2017 61Meadowrella 6 2 2

Geoffroy, Kathryn159 3/24/2017 28Top Gunner 2 0 0

Patience, Ansley308 2/11/2017 24Bases Loaded 2 2 2

Cegalis, Laura271 2/25/2017 21The Original Gangsta 7 2 3

Greer, Sarah275 5/6/2017 18Sonador 2 1 0

Best, Laura120 2/11/2017 10Top Gunner 1 0 0

Eidson, Lyndsey281 2/11/2017 3Ima Final Too 2 1 3
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 39

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Schooling Jumper

Shows Meeting WCr

Hanson, Katie117 2/11/2017 90Meadowrella 6 2 2

Greer, Sarah275 5/6/2017 12Sonador 2 1 0

Division: 40

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Working Hunter

Shows Meeting WCr

Sibani, Miranda409 2/25/2017 18Imported Affiar 1 0 0

Tootle, Anna280 2/1/2017 18Richochet 1 2 1

Greer, Sarah275 5/6/2017 9Sonador 2 1 0

Hackney, Hayden317 2/11/2017 5Smokin Warrior 3 0 0

Division: 50

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Small Fry Weaving, 8 & Under

Shows Meeting WCr

Kraski, Liam639 1/4/2017 32Tinker Toy 6 3 1

Shifflet, Owen35 2/11/2017 20Zantastic 4 2 1

Blue, Braelyn65 2/11/2017 10Tootsie 8 3 2

Demarotta, Julia27 2/11/2017 8Uga 1 3 0

Division: 51

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Weaving Timed Events, 9-13

Shows Meeting WCr

Gibson, Kennedy154 2/11/2017 96Uga 9 3 6

Ramu, Jackie62 2/11/2017 64Pocket Full Of Gold 6 2 3

Rodriguez, Dylanne73 2/11/2017 50Remington 7 3 6

Edison, Lyndsey123 2/11/2017 47Chocolate Charlie 5 1 3

Phillips, Avery206 2/11/2017 31Little Man 8 1 3

Godwin, Ellie132 2/11/2017 19Heza Taz Payer 5 0 2

Eidson, Lyndsey281 2/11/2017 16Ima Final Too 2 1 3

Olson, Kennedy302 1/16/2017 9Jessie 1 0 0

Garland, Presley68 2/11/2017 3Sterling 1 0 1

Division: 52

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Teen Weaving, 14-18

Shows Meeting WCr

Crane, Ansley489 2/25/2017 48Ace 3 2 2

Bailey, Hannah138 2/11/2017 30Athena 3 0 0

Crane, Ansley540 2/25/2017 18Cherokee Rose 1 2 2

White, Faith143 2/11/2017 5Fancy 4 0 0

Division: 54

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Small Fry Barrels, 8 & Under

Shows Meeting WCr

Kraski, Liam639 1/4/2017 83Tinker Toy 6 3 1

Shifflet, Owen35 2/11/2017 31Zantastic 4 2 1

Demarotta, Julia27 2/11/2017 12Uga 1 3 0
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 55

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Barrels, 9-13

Shows Meeting WCr

Gibson, Kennedy154 2/11/2017 78Uga 9 3 6

Godwin, Ellie132 2/11/2017 70Heza Taz Payer 5 0 2

Ramu, Jackie62 2/11/2017 60Pocket Full Of Gold 6 2 3

Edison, Lyndsey123 2/11/2017 48Chocolate Charlie 5 1 3

Phillips, Avery206 2/11/2017 46Little Man 8 1 3

Rodriguez, Dylanne73 2/11/2017 33Remington 7 3 6

Eidson, Lyndsey281 2/11/2017 28Ima Final Too 2 1 3

Garland, Presley68 2/11/2017 12Sterling 1 0 1

Olson, Kennedy144 1/16/2017 9Skye 4 3 2

Olson, Kennedy302 1/16/2017 4Jessie 1 0 0

Johnson, Emma108 1/31/2017 1Sunset Bucky 4 0 0

Division: 56

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Teen Barrels, 14-18

Shows Meeting WCr

Crane, Ansley489 2/25/2017 63Ace 3 2 2

White, Faith143 2/11/2017 30Fancy 4 0 0

Bailey, Hannah138 2/11/2017 28Athena 3 0 0

Tootle, Anna149 2/1/2017 28Love Story 4 2 1

Division: 57

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adults Barrels, 19 & Over

Shows Meeting WCr

Gahl, Aimee243 2/11/2017 18Candy 2 1 0

Division: 901

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Hunter

Shows Meeting WCr

Harris, Gabbye985 2/11/2017 36Bailey's Melody 7 1 2

Hislope, Sarah377 2/11/2017 12Rivendell's Rembrandt 2 1 0

Division: 902

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Hunter 13 & Under

Shows Meeting WCr

Sheehan, Jessica877 2/11/2017 89One of a Kind 8 1 2

Chumbler, Maggie937 1/1/2017 62RSF Superstar 6 0 0

Seckinger, Drew230 1/1/2017 31Got Em Goin 9 1 3

Holman, Ireland435 2/11/2017 26Secretariat's Little Miss Bama 8 1 0
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 903

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Hunter Hack

Shows Meeting WCr

Gilvin, Sarah555 1/1/2017 31Honey B Leaguer 9 3 2

Riggs, Sarah50 1/1/2017 31Samsons Keepin Time 8 0 2

Harrold, Marissa111 1/1/2017 28My Zippos Dreamer 8 3 3

Sosa, Aaliyah220 1/1/2017 19Starrin Doctor Sunny 8 3 5

Riechel, Caroline240 1/1/2017 16Dutches Darling 7 2 2

Kong, Rachel90 1/1/2017 12Zippity Do Da 4 3 4

Joninas, Ava909 1/1/2017 11Worth A Million 4 1 2

Nale, Morgan333 1/1/2017 11Hes A Shy Dancer 8 2 2

Kehoe, Julia270 1/1/2017 9Satchmo Ain't Misbehavin' 6 3 3

Rogers, Emmie955 1/1/2017 8Ms Scarlets Dutchman 9 2 2

Braddon, Drake130 1/4/2017 4Legal Eagle 2 2 2

Kehoe, Julia640 1/1/2017 3JDG Whoz on First 1 3 3

Helms, Ashton30 1/1/2017 1Honey B Leaguer 7 2 3

Division: 904

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Weanling/Yearling Halter

Shows Meeting WCr

Fennell, Sami34 1/1/2017 12Shez Ultimately Terrific 2 2 2

Division: 905

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Mare Halter

Shows Meeting WCr

Knaack, Meagan151 1/1/2017 41Got'em Too Hot 8 4 2

Knaack, Lindsey379 1/1/2017 33First Chocolate Invite 9 4 2

Harris, Gabbye985 2/11/2017 32Bailey's Melody 7 1 2

Almond, Pamela535 1/1/2017 23Zip Me Slowly 7 4 2

Zunt, Grace645 2/25/2017 12Heart of Dixie 4 3 2

Sheehan, Grace778 2/11/2017 6I'm Certainly Good 1 1 0

Almond, Pamela545 1/1/2017 2Blondies Ambition 3 4 2

Division: 906

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Gelding Halter

Shows Meeting WCr

Dewey, Emma125 1/1/2017 42Spur On Stetson 9 1 2

Mull, Elaina632 2/25/2017 35Just Haven Fun 7 1 3

Scott, Sierra861 2/11/2017 35Classified Barry Bars 9 3 2

Crosby, Karen443 2/11/2017 22KM Mr. Smooth Beau 5 3 3

Charpiat, Morgan801 2/11/2017 19RSF Superstar 7 3 2

Fennell, Sami161 1/1/2017 11Heathers Terrific Kid 6 2 2

Almond, Pamela575 1/1/2017 3Hot Roddin Dually 4 4 2

Sheehan, Grace790 2/11/2017 1One hot image 2 1 0
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 907

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Color Halter

Shows Meeting WCr

Dewey, Emma125 1/1/2017 48Spur On Stetson 9 1 2

Scott, Sierra861 2/11/2017 47Classified Barry Bars 9 3 2

Chumbler, Maggie937 1/1/2017 21RSF Superstar 6 0 0

Carter, Tanner213 2/11/2017 9Ima Big Believer 5 2 2

Almond, Pamela545 1/1/2017 7Blondies Ambition 3 4 2

Sheehan, Grace778 2/11/2017 6I'm Certainly Good 1 1 0

Division: 908

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Lead Line

Shows Meeting WCr

Johns, River3 1/4/2017 36Zanes Marid Amir 8 3 2

Easley, Alexander525 1/1/2017 30Zip Me Slowly 7 4 2

Ray-Maddox, Aubree5 1/1/2017 30Tootsie Rolll 5 4 2

Holman, John-Hall594 2/11/2017 18Jellico 2 1 0

Holman, Patricia91 2/11/2017 18Secretariat's Little Miss Bama 4 1 0

Johns, Christina Angel105 1/4/2017 12Zanes arid Amir 8 3 2

Owenby, Madison4 2/11/2017 12Peaches 2 0 0

Gahl, Elise11 2/11/2017 6Flools Gold 2 1 0

Mayka, Emely191 5/6/2017 61 0 0

Division: 909

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Horse Western

Shows Meeting WCr

Threlkeld, Katie252 3/24/2017 69A Bright Tradition 6 1 0

Harris, Gabbye985 2/11/2017 25Bailey's Melody 7 1 2

Wilson, Connie702 2/11/2017 22Radical Kruzer 2 0 0

Division: 910

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Western 13 & Under

Shows Meeting WCr

Barbour, Sienna262 1/1/2017 84Worth A Million 9 0 0

Sheehan, Jessica877 2/11/2017 81One of a Kind 8 1 2

Chumbler, Maggie937 1/1/2017 52RSF Superstar 6 0 0

Braddon, Bailey388 1/4/2017 6UDM Fortune in Gold 1 2 0

Division: 911

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Junior Horse Western Pleasure

Shows Meeting WCr

Sheehan, Grace778 2/11/2017 6I'm Certainly Good 1 1 0
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 912

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Shows Meeting WCr

Ramu, Sophia845 2/11/2017 42One of a Kind 9 2 2

Krohn, Morgan978 2/11/2017 21Rock Me Babe 8 2 2

Guerrazzi, Kaia901 2/11/2017 20Rock Me Babe 8 1 3

Crosby, Karen443 2/11/2017 6KM Mr. Smooth Beau 5 3 3

Division: 913

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Western Riding

Shows Meeting WCr

Gilvin, Sarah555 1/1/2017 40Honey B Leaguer 9 3 2

Riggs, Sarah50 1/1/2017 28Samsons Keepin Time 8 0 2

Thompson, Catie10 1/1/2017 10JDG Whoz on First 6 2 0

Division: 914

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Non-Stock Horse English

Shows Meeting WCr

Braddon, Drake751 1/4/2017 68Rowenda Tout Fini 7 2 2

Braddon, Bailey627 1/4/2017 64Equinox Adagio 7 2 2

Johns, Christina Angel105 1/4/2017 56Zanes arid Amir 8 3 2

Braddon, Linda617 1/4/2017 31Takin' Care of Business 5 2 2

Zunt, Grace645 2/25/2017 23Heart of Dixie 4 3 2

Braddon, Linda485 1/4/2017 16LNM Millennium’s Mojo 2 2 0

Braddon, Linda916 1/4/2017 5WVS Glory's Drifter 6 2 2

Division: 915

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Non-Stock Horse Halter

Shows Meeting WCr

Johns, Christina Angel105 1/4/2017 39Zanes arid Amir 8 3 2

Johns, Dan636 1/4/2017 35DCA Daxx 6 3 2

Zunt, Grace645 2/25/2017 19Heart of Dixie 4 3 2

Braddon, Linda916 1/4/2017 10WVS Glory's Drifter 6 2 2

Bauries, Meredith49 3/25/2017 8DAF Monte Cristo 2 1 0

Almond, Pamela565 1/1/2017 7Violet Velvet 2 4 0

Braddon, Drake751 1/4/2017 5Rowenda Tout Fini 7 2 2

Braddon, Bailey627 1/4/2017 3Equinox Adagio 7 2 2

Division: 916

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Non-Stock Horse Saddleseat

Shows Meeting WCr

Bauries, Dana431 3/25/2017 24DAF Monte Cristo 2 1 0
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 921

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

RHSC Jr. / Am. Equitation on the Flat

Shows Meeting WCr

Mahon, Emily214 1/1/2017 39Odyssey 8 2 2

Kraski, Camryn119 1/4/2017 27Alexander The Great 7 3 2

Fergusson, Erin292 5/1/2017 20Meant To Be 4 1 0

Bradley, Amanda272 3/25/2017 11Catch Me If You Can 4 2 3

Holt, Bryanna145 2/11/2017 7Johnny Cash 2 0 0

Tootle, Anna280 2/1/2017 6Richochet 1 2 1

Martin, Haliee204 2/25/2017 4Zant 5 0 0

Patience, Ansley234 2/11/2017 3Romeo 1 2 2

Lourie, Isabel261 3/25/2017 2Plain Charming 5 0 0

Division: 922

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Pleasure Horse

Shows Meeting WCr

Kallam, Kaylee440 2/11/2017 41Kalubet 9 2 0

Mahon, Emily214 1/1/2017 31Odyssey 8 2 2

Pritchett, Shelby203 2/11/2017 21When in Rome 7 3 3

Fergusson, Erin292 5/1/2017 17Meant To Be 4 1 0

Holt, Bryanna145 2/11/2017 6Johnny Cash 2 0 0

Shore, Karen293 5/6/2017 6Mr. Pants on Fire 1 0 0

Ferrante, Alicia174 2/25/2017 4Winnebago 5 0 0

Bradley, Amanda272 3/25/2017 2Catch Me If You Can 4 2 3

Sibani, Miranda67 2/25/2017 2Simple Legacy 1 0 0

Barton, Casey233 1/1/2017 1Jellicoe 1 3 2

Cegalis, Laura179 2/25/2017 1Top Gunner 8 2 3

Division: 923

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Hunter Hack

Shows Meeting WCr

Kaivani, Erika98 2/7/2017 36Caught Red Handed 8 2 3

Mahon, Emily214 1/1/2017 35Odyssey 8 2 2

Bradley, Amanda272 3/25/2017 21Catch Me If You Can 4 2 3

Cegalis, Laura179 2/25/2017 8Top Gunner 8 2 3

Holt, Bryanna145 2/11/2017 7Johnny Cash 2 0 0

LeBoeuf, Sydney29 2/11/2017 5Lucy In The Sky 1 2 3

Patience, Ansley234 2/11/2017 3Romeo 1 2 2

Stokes, Emilie604 2/11/2017 3Zips Chocolate Legend 1 0 0

Cotter, Bailey63 2/25/2017 1Peter Pans Flight 2 1 3
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 924

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Short Stirrup Equitation

Shows Meeting WCr

Crocker, Ella140 1/30/2017 71All That Glitters 8 3 2

Miller, Jessica403 2/11/2017 27Pitter Patter 3 0 2

Lourie, Isabel261 3/25/2017 18Plain Charming 5 0 0

Stokes, Emilie604 2/11/2017 12Zips Chocolate Legend 1 0 0

Division: 925

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Long Stirrup Equitation

Shows Meeting WCr

Mahon, Emily214 1/1/2017 64Odyssey 8 2 2

Cotter, Abby218 2/25/2017 52I Love Lucy 5 1 0

Muto, Jesse288 3/25/2017 48Peyton 7 2 0

Barton, Casey513 1/1/2017 44Spotpacalypse 7 3 2

Dunson, Catherine54 2/11/2017 29A Passionate Shine 5 0 0

Bradley, Amanda272 3/25/2017 17Catch Me If You Can 4 2 3

LeBoeuf, Sydney29 2/11/2017 12Lucy In The Sky 1 2 3

Schnauss, Sarah197 3/25/2017 11Encoure 5 2 3

Schnauss, Sarah359 3/25/2017 10Novemer Rain 2 2 3

Lee, Olivia499 2/11/2017 8Sugar Fix 1 0 0

Caldwell, Laura219 2/25/2017 7Serephina 1 0 0

Holt, Bryanna145 2/11/2017 7Johnny Cash 2 0 0

Edwards, Marissa208 5/6/2017 1Sweet Serendipity 1 0 0

Division: 926

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Chris Elliott Medal

Shows Meeting WCr

Muto, Jesse288 3/25/2017 25Peyton 7 2 0

Cotter, Abby218 2/25/2017 12I Love Lucy 5 1 0

Greer, Sarah275 5/6/2017 11Sonador 2 1 0

Dunson, Catherine54 2/11/2017 5A Passionate Shine 5 0 0
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 930

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Chris Elliott Jr. Medal 2'

Shows Meeting WCr

Kraski, Camryn119 1/4/2017 31Alexander The Great 7 3 2

Barton, Casey513 1/1/2017 29Spotpacalypse 7 3 2

Smith, Reagan580 2/11/2017 29Lucy In The Sky 9 3 1

Schmidt, Tori414 2/11/2017 20Captain Nemo 5 3 4

Schnauss, Sarah197 3/25/2017 13Encoure 5 2 3

Zoeller, Taylor257 3/25/2017 10Incognito 4 2 1

Bayer, Emma121 2/4/2017 6My Banjo Serenade 3 3 8

LeBoeuf, Sydney29 2/11/2017 6Lucy In The Sky 1 2 3

Schnauss, Sarah359 3/25/2017 6Novemer Rain 2 2 3

Murray, Kayla147 2/25/2017 5Hersheys Kiss 6 2 3

Vanthooft, Alina16 2/11/2017 5Sunshine and Whiskey 7 1 3

Robins, Faith152 2/11/2017 4Magic Dragon 2 1 0

Tootle, Anna58 2/1/2017 4When In Rome 3 2 1

Edwards, Marissa208 5/6/2017 3Sweet Serendipity 1 0 0

Bayer, Emma56 2/4/2017 1Smokey 1 3 8

Division: 931

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Exceptional Rider Assisted Walk Only

Shows Meeting WCr

Pierce, Morgan524 2/11/2017 36I Love Lucy 7 0 1

Looper, Amelia32 3/25/2017 13Neo 3 0 0

Foster, Adam360 5/27/2017 6Little Man 1 0 0

Sparks, Axel99 5/27/2017 6Poppyseed 1 0 0

Daniels, Gavin66 2/11/2017 5Peanut Pony 7 1 0

Holman, Andrew309 2/11/2017 3Secretariat's Little Miss Bama 9 1 0

Division: 932

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Exceptional Rider Assisted Walk/Trot or Jog

Shows Meeting WCr

Pierce, Morgan524 2/11/2017 35I Love Lucy 7 0 1

Looper, Amelia32 3/25/2017 11Neo 3 0 0

Holman, Andrew309 2/11/2017 6Secretariat's Little Miss Bama 9 1 0

Foster, Adam360 5/27/2017 5Little Man 1 0 0

Daniels, Gavin66 2/11/2017 4Peanut Pony 7 1 0

Sparks, Axel99 5/27/2017 4Poppyseed 1 0 0
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RHSC 2017 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 933

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Exceptional Rider Advanced Walk Only

Shows Meeting WCr

Lewis, Autumn625 2/1/2017 37Eskimo Kiss 7 1 0

Daniels, Gavin66 2/11/2017 30Peanut Pony 7 1 0

Holman, Andrew309 2/11/2017 29Secretariat's Little Miss Bama 9 1 0

Johnson, Emma108 1/31/2017 11Sunset Bucky 4 0 0

Smith, Ally311 3/25/2017 8Carol's Cool Hand Luke 3 0 0

Farmer, Rachel273 5/6/2017 6Sherrie's Golden Lass 1 0 0

Division: 934

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Exceptional Rider Advanced Walk/Trog or Jog

Shows Meeting WCr

Lewis, Autumn625 2/1/2017 39Eskimo Kiss 7 1 0

Daniels, Gavin66 2/11/2017 34Peanut Pony 7 1 0

Holman, Andrew309 2/11/2017 21Secretariat's Little Miss Bama 9 1 0

Smith, Ally311 3/25/2017 12Carol's Cool Hand Luke 3 0 0

Johnson, Emma108 1/31/2017 10Sunset Bucky 4 0 0

Farmer, Rachel273 5/6/2017 5Sherrie's Golden Lass 1 0 0
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